FIRST NAME

KATELYN

CHARLES

STEVE

DJ

TY

TOM

BRET

JASON

TRAVIS

JADEN

MIKE

DAVIE

KODEY

KYLE

ROY

DAN

JACOB

HUNTER

LAST NAME

HAUCK

MARKS

MUNDRICK

BOOP

BRININGER

ADREY

ZERPHEY

HOUCK

WAITE

YODER

COURTER

GRUBB

ROSSMAN

COVALT

ALGER

MUNDRICK

STEM

HOMAN

CITY

WINFIELD

MIDDLEBURG

AARONSBURG

MIFFLINBURG

MIFFLINBURG

HOWARD

PALMYRA

ELIZABETHTOWN

WINFIELD

MIFFLINBURG

MILL HALL

MILLHEIM

SPRING MILLS

SPRING MILLS

LEBANON

ELMIRA

BELLEFONTE

AARONSBURG

Results for

STATE

P

>

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

NY

PA

PA

YEAR

1976

1972

1976

1974

1990

1970

1973

1974

1976

1973

1990

1976

1971

MAKE

IH

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

JOHN DEERE

MODEL

1066

1066

1066

1066

1466

4055

4455

4520

ALLIS CHALMERS 7030

IH

JOHN DEERE

IH

IH

OLIVER

JOHN DEERE

1066

4320

1066

1466

1855

4455

1066

1066

1466

001) 13,000 No Pace SCTPA Points.xlsm

VEHICLE NAME

LIL STINKER 11

SMOKIN BANDIT

FAT BOYS TOY

BARNYARD KID

SORE SUBJECT

STRIPES

FEET

331.16

326.86

317.43

307.12

305.49

302.73

293.52

284.07

266.84

265.68

261.66

231.42

228.73

228.38

221.32

FIRST ROUND

woc — Payout

Final Placing

1 100
2 85
3 70
4 60
5 50
6 40
7 30
8 20
9

10

11

12

13

14

15
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